IAMM3IS00-ER0O01
L3 OF 07731710

COUNTY

ADAIE
ADAMS
ALLAMAEEE
AFPPANOOSE
ATUDTEBC
BENTCI
BELACEHAWE
BOCINE
EREHMEE.
BUCHANAN
BEUENL VISTAL
EUTLEE
CALHOUN
CARROLL
CRA33
CEDAE
CERRO GORDO
CHEROEEE
CHICELZSAW
CLAREE
CLAY
CLAYTCN
CLINTCN
CRAWFORD
DALLAS
DAVIS
DECATUE
DELATTAEE
DE3 HMOINES
DICEINZCH
DUBTOUE
EMMET
FAYETTE
FLOYD
FERANELIN
FREMCNT
REENE
FRUNDY
=UTHRIE
HAMILTCH
HAMNCOCE
HARDIN
HARRIZCHN

RECIFIENT
SERVED

49
17
121
&3
1=
g1
07
13z
ioz
a4
30
123
3
149
10z
62
£07
30
34
30
104
&3
223
=
137
33
44
a7
177
3
415
30
1e1l
=]
Ta
43
33
49
47
g1
el
110
13z

ICF

TNITS OF
SERVICE

1,501
510
3,676
1,633
1, 602
2,400
15,054
3,859
z,999
1,852
2,765
3,496
1,568
4,325
2,544
1,825
5,752
2,223
1,528
1,463
2,863
2,028
6,086
2,305
4,020
204
1,252
1, 649
5,138
z,142
12,226
2,354
4,761
2,761
2,137
1,337
1,528
1,322
1,377
2,262
1,735
3,258
3,875

I0WA DEPARTMENT ©OF HUMAN SERVICES
MEDICAID MAMNAGEMENT INFOERMATICH SY¥3ITEM

ICF & ICF-MR WENDOR PAYTMENTI BY COUNTY

TOTAL
PATHMENTS

177,351
51,154
§447,060
$159,295
170,615
272,799
§2,164,185
§435, 459
$336,380
221,288
502,124
§594,518
157,579
524,078
515,563
§154, 500
629,535
236,574
162,971
141,092
§252,3582
221,518
915,154
237,123
§479,526
101,931
125,425
$195, 764
574,455
$200,233
$1,445,301
264,726
595,533
254,329
251,735
§1z4, 607
175,195
$139,387
167,513
215,564
212,650
§554,080
$5587,546

RECIFIENT
SERVED

-1
e

S o I O e Y Y Y S I N o I -

ICF-HME

TNITS OF
SERVICE

411
20
&0

g2
3,226
6,097
83
208
574
175
511
1,126
270
150
1,301
147
240
377
30
606
650
445
431
&0

&0
169
468
30
2,158
120
149
653
20

29
115
59

1e9
£33
145
202

TOTAL
PAYHMENTS

00
$132,5835
$25, 695
$15, 713
00
$29,586
$594, 668
§4,501,177
$26,851
$63,287
$197,165
§57,995
$255,000
$549,557
§75,070
§43,541
§41z,705
§41,955
$59, 449
112,360
$5,635
$190,082
$215,566
$141,153
$139,974
§19, 194
§15,211
$5z,058
$140,039
49,971
666,115
§55,080
§44, 552
$205,338
$2z,806
$9,638
$56,063
$19, 103
§1z

$56, 443
§71,051
§45,2350
$63,013

RECIFIENT
SERVED

49
31
124
7o
1=
g4
617
339
105
71
101
1z9
23
137
111
a7
£51
(=31
62
63
105
t=3=
246
23
130
35
46
63
193
1=
455
g4
lea
113
=
49
a7
31
43
a7
3=
115
139

FALGE 1

EUMN DATE 07/Z4/10

TOTAL

TNITS OF
SERVICE

1,501
921
3,766
1,693
1, 602
2,482
21,280
9,956
3,082
2,060
3,342
3,674
2,379
5,451
3,114
1,975
7,053
2,370
1,768
1,540
2,893
2,634
6,766
2,751
4,451
D64
1,31z
1,518
5, 604
2,172
14,354
2,474
4,910
3,414
2,227
1,366
1, 646
1,381
1,377
2,431
1,973
3,403
4,077

TOTAL
PAYMEMNTS

177,351
$194,020
$475,755
$175,008
$170,615
$502,385
$5,055,554
§5,234,667
$363,232
$254,573
$499, 290
$45z,516
$445, 550
$875,936
$590,433
$225,54:2
§1,04z, 540
$275,510
232,421
$255,453
$285,017
$411,8601
$1,129,020
575,276
$519,500
121,126
$135,636
$250,8E23
§714,528
$210, 205
$z,114,41¢
$299,756
$635,116
$492, 667
$274,54z2
$134,245
$210,058
$155, 490
167,526
270,007
283,701
$429,310
$451,360



IAMM3IS00-ER0O01
L3 OF 07731710

COUNTY

HENEY
HOWARD
HUMECOLDT
IDa

I0WA
JACEICN
JAIPEER
JEFFERSCH
JOHNICON
JONES
EEQEUE
EQ33UTH
LEE

LINN
LOTISA
LUCAS
LN
MADISCN
MAHASEL
MARICI
MARIHALLL
MILL3
MITCHELL
MO COMA
MOWEROE
MONTGOMERY
MUOICATIME
o BRIEN
CICEOLA
PLGE

PALD ALTO
PLYHMOUTH
POCAHONTLS
POLE
POTTAWATTAMIE
POWESHIEE
RINGGOLD
SLC

SCOTT
SHELEY
SI0OUX
ATORY
TAMA

RECIFIENT
SERVED

139
39
43
=3
a1
30

109
3=

1z9
(3
=3
(=31

£00

499
49
45
35
94
39

114

149
7o
63
L=
43
(=3

1c0

110
41

i1z
[=3=

10z
3=

TeT

=1

1zz2
62
39

e
=

103

194
=)=

ICF

TNITS OF
SERVICE

4,164
1,628
1,366
1,594
1,850
2,316
3,155
1,567
3,938
1,736
1, 689
2,521
5, 650

14, 630
1,388
1,326
1,601
2,809
1,705
3,022
4,341
2,013
1,569
2,069
1,229
2,574
4,554
3,216
1,219
3,152
2,673
2,828
1,835

21,622
8,161
3,334
1,737
1,533
9,916
2,405
3,196
5,537
2,850

I0WA DEPARTMENT ©OF HUMAN SERVICES
MEDICAID MAMNAGEMENT INFOERMATICH SY¥3ITEM

ICF & ICF-MR WENDOR PAYTMENTI BY COUNTY

TOTAL
PATHMENTS

§465,061
§187,327
117,154
§1835,127
§19z,13z2
242,057
512,141
$156,955
$423,016
$165,591
162,229
277,075
565,676
1,516,926
$145,194
§132,467
175,112
§519,949
166,524
§515,495
§455,565
224,505
201,360
236,364
116,833
511,746
§537,409
565,867
110,077
2363,244
$293,868
§295, 651
$185,967
$2,524,505
$554,090
575,355
159,515
§17:,008
$1,189,507
257,183
§554,078
524,410
252,451

RECIFIENT
SERVED

R

1, IS = -]l 2w [
DO wmnmp bWl ww o mnm 2O -] W R

[y 58]
LU ST S S S U o R S |

L]
| AT
SN Y O ) [ =Y

ST S I S |
Ln L VY O S ]

ICF-HME

TNITS OF
SERVICE

110
20
£07
&0
]
330
Ta
130
452
145
20
==
£70
2568
(=3
&0
113
30
421
381
£90
435
139

113
323

117
274
JEZ2
234
465
S1=3=)
113

30

39
£
£91
=k
673
177

TOTAL
PAYHMENTS

§51,837
$29,038
82,127
$19, 44z
00
$103, 427
$246,618
§44, 695
144,266
$43,588
$25,613
$291,566
$53,506
$54z,528
$23,458
$19,285
§54,705
7,274
$130, 440
$109, 269
$90, 624
§5377,745
$54,915
00

00

00
§55,009
$251,18z2
00
$37,557
$60,370
$95, 553
66,363
2,082,271
$15z,098
§55,010
$5,258
$19,953
$656,573
$53,5:28
$202,693
207,232
$45,265

RECIFIENT
SERVED

143
62
35
1=
a1
91

135
7o

145
a7
39

113

£10

373
32
47
39
95
Ta

127

1392

1zz2
7o
L=
43
(=3

1e4d

133
41

iia
95

113
T3

991

311

1Za
63
el

433
20

13z

£17

105

FALGE 2

EUMN DATE 07/Z4/10

TOTAL

TNITS OF
SERVICE

4,274
1,718
1,573
1, 654
1,850
2,646
3,927
2,017
4,420
1,584
1,779
3,490
5,920

16,8586
1,474
1,386
1,719
2,839
2,126
3,403
4,631
3,495
2,058
2,069
1,229
2,574
4,667
4,039
1,219
3,269
2,047
3,150
2,069

25,087
g, 850
3,452
1,767
1,592

12,200
2,696
3,890
6,215
3,027

TOTAL
PAYMEMNTS

$495, 595
216,366
179,512
$20z,569
§192,132
$545, 455
$555,759
$231,6504
567,283
$z1z, 180
$190, 5453
$565, 642
$652,183
§2,159,755
171,652
$151,753
207,517
527,223
$296,964
$4z24,764
$544,159
602,251
266,275
$236,364
$116,833
§511, 746
575,418
517,049
$110,077
2400, 801
$354,237
§597,264
252,331
§4,606, 777
$1,066,1589
$415,366
$165,073
$191,961
$1,5876,081
570,712
556,772
$5831, 643
527,716



IAMM3IS00-ER0O01
L3 OF 07731710

COUNTY

TAYLOE

UM ICH

AN EBUEREN
WAFELLO
WARREN
WASHINGTON
WATNE
WEEB3TEER
WINNEEAGD
WINNESHIEE
WOODETURY
WORTH
WEIGHT

RECIFIENT
SERVED

30
43
13
14a
£35
117
38
202
57
a5
329
Z0
7o

ICF

TNITS OF
SERVICE

1,485
1,390

524
4,176
6,555
3,423
1,102
&, 586
1, 644
2,810
9,324

568
1,987

I0WA DEPARTMENT ©OF HUMAN SERVICES

MEDICAID MAMNAGEMENT INFOERMATICH SY¥3ITEM

ICF & ICF-MR WENDOR PAYTMENTI BY COUNTY

TOTAL
PATHMENTS

$145,005
§140,917
§55, 624
466,496
§754,872
§402,531
$105, 707
§745,675
$172, 595
§329,07:2
1,025,158
67,803
220,726

RECIFIENT
SERVED

ICF-HME

TNITS OF
SERVICE

a7

276
617
149

30

1,114
517
204

3,392
117
371

TOTAL
PAYHMENTS

00
$29,354
00
§75,155
$191, 4968
§4z,118
$5,515
§552,289
4z01,327
61,420
§9z9,047
$55,385
$1z1,53z2

RECIFIENT
SERVED

30
31
13
135
2568
1zz2
40
£33
=
10z
443
Z4
32

FALGE 3

EUMN DATE 07/Z4/10

TOTAL

TNITS OF
SERVICE

1,485
1,477
524
4,452
7,172
3,572
1,132
7,700
z,261
3,014
12,716
685
2,338

TOTAL
PAYMEMNTS

$145,005
$170,252
$55, 624
$544, 552
$945,368
$444, 5649
114,222
$1,100,964
$373,925
$390,493
$1,952,205
$103, 158
§54z,258



IAMM3IS00-ER0O01
L3 OF 07731710

COUNTY

STATE TOTAL

RECIFIENT
SERVED

11,374

ICF

TNITS OF
SERVICE

330, 550

I0WA DEPARTMENT ©OF HUMAN SERVICES
MEDICAID MAMNAGEMENT INFOERMATICH SY¥3ITEM

ICF & ICF-MR WENDOR PAYTMENTI BY COUNTY

ICF-NE
TOTAL RECIPIENT UNITS OF TOTAL RECIPIENT

PATMENTS SERVED SERVICE PAYMENTS SERVED

§36,953, 706 1,770 51,875 18,607,300 13,144

%% END OF REPORT *%%

FALGE 4
EUMN DATE 07/Z4/10

TOTAL
UNITS OF TOTAL
SERVICE PAYMENTS

382,425 $55,561,007



